

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.2
(HEARING THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING)

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.5256/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-02-2020 in WP No. 1893/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

GTL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No.5667/2020 (IX)

W.P.(C) No.649/2021 (X)

Date : 08-11-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Essaji Vahanvati, Adv.
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AORDr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Salman Khurshid Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohan Rajadhyaksh, Adv.
Mr. Avishkar Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Muhammad Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Prasad Lotlikar, Adv.
Mr. Omar Hoda, Adv.
Mr. Zafar Khurshid, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kotiyal, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Mohapatra, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR.

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Misha, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Kant, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Sareen, Adv.
Ms. Moulshree Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Daksh Kadian, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Ms. Garima Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Mohd. Akhil, Adv.
Mr. Vatsal Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
Mr. J. Amal Anand, Adv.
Mr. Elvin Joshy, Adv.
Ms. Kirtika Chhatwal, Adv.
Md. Ishtiaq Ali, Adv.
Ms. Vinita Hombalkar, Adv.
Mr. Zaman Ali, Adv.
Mr. Sarvesh Singh, AOR

Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

Mr. A.P. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Das, Adv.
M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 12.11.2021.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER